—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
S200MUC Datasheet
Supplementary protection acc. to CSA C22.2 No.235 / UL1077
Features
• High performance MCB with 10 kA interrupting
capacity in DC acc. to UL 1077 / CSA 22.2 No. 235
• Certified up to In = 63 A

used as auxiliary contact
ST:
Shunt trip for SU200M MCB
(S2C-A...U)
UR:
Undervoltage release
(S2C-UA)
Dimensional drawings
4 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
1 0.500 0.2 A S204MUC-K0.2
0.3 A S204MUC-K0.3
0.5 A S204MUC-K0.5
0.75 A S204MUC-K0.75
1.0 A S204MUC-K1
1.6 A S204MUC-K1.6
2.0 A S204MUC-K2
3.0 A S204MUC-K3
4.0 A S204MUC-K4
5.0 A S204MUC-K5
6.0 A S204MUC-K6
8.0 A S204MUC-K8
10.0 A S204MUC-K10
13.0 A S204MUC-K13
15.0 A S204MUC-K15
16.0 A S204MUC-K16
20.0 A S204MUC-K20
25.0 A S204MUC-K25
30.0 A S204MUC-K30
32.0 A S204MUC-K32
35.0 A S204MUC-K35
40.0 A S204MUC-K40
50.0 A S204MUC-K50
60.0 A S204MUC-K60
63.0 A S204MUC-K63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker S200MUC
Ordering data characteristic K
3 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
1 0.375 0.2 A S203MUC-K0.2
0.3 A S203MUC-K0.3
0.5 A S203MUC-K0.5
0.75 A S203MUC-K0.75
1.0 A S203MUC-K1
1.6 A S203MUC-K1.6
2.0 A S203MUC-K2
3.0 A S203MUC-K3
4.0 A S203MUC-K4
5.0 A S203MUC-K5
6.0 A S203MUC-K6
8.0 A S203MUC-K8
10.0 A S203MUC-K10
13.0 A S203MUC-K13
15.0 A S203MUC-K15
16.0 A S203MUC-K16
20.0 A S203MUC-K20
25.0 A S203MUC-K25
30.0 A S203MUC-K30
32.0 A S203MUC-K32
35.0 A S203MUC-K35
40.0 A S203MUC-K40
50.0 A S203MUC-K50
60.0 A S203MUC-K60
63.0 A S203MUC-K63
1 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
10 0.125 0.2 A S201MUC-K0.2
0.3 A S201MUC-K0.3
0.5 A S201MUC-K0.5
0.75 A S201MUC-K0.75
1.0 A S201MUC-K1
1.6 A S201MUC-K1.6
2.0 A S201MUC-K2
3.0 A S201MUC-K3
4.0 A S201MUC-K4
5.0 A S201MUC-K5
6.0 A S201MUC-K6
8.0 A S201MUC-K8
10.0 A S201MUC-K10
13.0 A S201MUC-K13
15.0 A S201MUC-K15
16.0 A S201MUC-K16
20.0 A S201MUC-K20
25.0 A S201MUC-K25
30.0 A S201MUC-K30
32.0 A S201MUC-K32
35.0 A S201MUC-K35
40.0 A S201MUC-K40
50.0 A S201MUC-K50
60.0 A S201MUC-K60
63.0 A S201MUC-K63
2 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
5 0.250 0.2 A S202MUC-K0.2
0.3 A S202MUC-K0.3
0.5 A S202MUC-K0.5
0.75 A S202MUC-K0.75
1.0 A S202MUC-K1
1.6 A S202MUC-K1.6
2.0 A S202MUC-K2
3.0 A S202MUC-K3
4.0 A S202MUC-K4
5.0 A S202MUC-K5
6.0 A S202MUC-K6
8.0 A S202MUC-K8
10.0 A S202MUC-K10
13.0 A S202MUC-K13
15.0 A S202MUC-K15
16.0 A S202MUC-K16
20.0 A S202MUC-K20
25.0 A S202MUC-K25
30.0 A S202MUC-K30
32.0 A S202MUC-K32
35.0 A S202MUC-K35
40.0 A S202MUC-K40
50.0 A S202MUC-K50
60.0 A S202MUC-K60
63.0 A S202MUC-K63
4 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
1 0.500 0.2 A S204MUC-Z0.2
0.3 A S204MUC-Z0.3
0.5 A S204MUC-Z0.5
0.75 A S204MUC-Z0.75
1.0 A S204MUC-Z1
1.6 A S204MUC-Z1.6
2.0 A S204MUC-Z2
3.0 A S204MUC-Z3
4.0 A S204MUC-Z4
5.0 A S204MUC-Z5
6.0 A S204MUC-Z6
8.0 A S204MUC-Z8
10.0 A S204MUC-Z10
13.0 A S204MUC-Z13
15.0 A S204MUC-Z15
16.0 A S204MUC-Z16
20.0 A S204MUC-Z20
25.0 A S204MUC-Z25
30.0 A S204MUC-Z30
32.0 A S204MUC-Z32
35.0 A S204MUC-Z35
40.0 A S204MUC-Z40
50.0 A S204MUC-Z50
60.0 A S204MUC-Z60
63.0 A S204MUC-Z63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker S200MUC
Ordering data characteristic Z
3 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
1 0.375 0.2 A S203MUC-Z0.2
0.3 A S203MUC-Z0.3
0.5 A S203MUC-Z0.5
0.75 A S203MUC-Z0.75
1.0 A S203MUC-Z1
1.6 A S203MUC-Z1.6
2.0 A S203MUC-Z2
3.0 A S203MUC-Z3
4.0 A S203MUC-Z4
5.0 A S203MUC-Z5
6.0 A S203MUC-Z6
8.0 A S203MUC-Z8
10.0 A S203MUC-Z10
13.0 A S203MUC-Z13
15.0 A S203MUC-Z15
16.0 A S203MUC-Z16
20.0 A S203MUC-Z20
25.0 A S203MUC-Z25
30.0 A S203MUC-Z30
32.0 A S203MUC-Z32
35.0 A S203MUC-Z35
40.0 A S203MUC-Z40
50.0 A S203MUC-Z50
60.0 A S203MUC-Z60
63.0 A S203MUC-Z63
1 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
10 0.125 0.2 A S201MUC-Z0.2
0.3 A S201MUC-Z0.3
0.5 A S201MUC-Z0.5
0.75 A S201MUC-Z0.75
1.0 A S201MUC-Z1
1.6 A S201MUC-Z1.6
2.0 A S201MUC-Z2
3.0 A S201MUC-Z3
4.0 A S201MUC-Z4
5.0 A S201MUC-Z5
6.0 A S201MUC-Z6
8.0 A S201MUC-Z8
10.0 A S201MUC-Z10
13.0 A S201MUC-Z13
15.0 A S201MUC-Z15
16.0 A S201MUC-Z16
20.0 A S201MUC-Z20
25.0 A S201MUC-Z25
30.0 A S201MUC-Z30
32.0 A S201MUC-Z32
35.0 A S201MUC-Z35
40.0 A S201MUC-Z40
50.0 A S201MUC-Z50
60.0 A S201MUC-Z60
63.0 A S201MUC-Z63
2 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
current
Part number
5 0.250 0.2 A S202MUC-Z0.2
0.3 A S202MUC-Z0.3
0.5 A S202MUC-Z0.5
0.75 A S202MUC-Z0.75
1.0 A S202MUC-Z1
1.6 A S202MUC-Z1.6
2.0 A S202MUC-Z2
3.0 A S202MUC-Z3
4.0 A S202MUC-Z4
5.0 A S202MUC-Z5
6.0 A S202MUC-Z6
8.0 A S202MUC-Z8
10.0 A S202MUC-Z10
13.0 A S202MUC-Z13
15.0 A S202MUC-Z15
16.0 A S202MUC-Z16
20.0 A S202MUC-Z20
25.0 A S202MUC-Z25
30.0 A S202MUC-Z30
32.0 A S202MUC-Z32
35.0 A S202MUC-Z35
40.0 A S202MUC-Z40
50.0 A S202MUC-Z50
60.0 A S202MUC-Z60
63.0 A S202MUC-Z63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker S200MUC
Use of MCB in DC circuits
Use of S200MUC in direct current circuits (250 / 500 Vdc)